
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4, RUN E 35.0
TURNER RD, N ALONG R/W 1047.07 F
N 169.39 FT, E 155.02 FT, SE 6 D

HAMILTON DAVID H
1259 NW TURNER AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

27-3S-16-02315-201
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HAMILTON GARY A

HAMILTON DAVID H

1285/0969 5/01/2014 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY B HAMILTON

GARY A HAMILTON
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26728 M H 560 02/11/2008

2023HX Base Yr

1259 NW TURNER AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,473 113.9000 107.07 264,784 2004 2004 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2388

BAS 2,388 100 2,388 140,626

UOP 12 25 3 177

UOP 330 25 82 4,829

2,730 2,473 145,631

BAS= W68 S30 E11 S15 E24 UOP= E22 N15 W22 S15$ N15 E10 UOP=
E6 N2 W6 S2$ N2 E6 S2 E17 N30$.
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15

24

15

10 2
6

2 17

30

UOP

22

15
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15
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6
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 400

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


